
CANTEEN MENU
HOT FOOD
Homemade Sausage Roll
Meat Pie
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Nachos (salsa, cheese & chips)
** Meatball Sub with cheese
** Twister - chicken strips, cheese, mayo, lettuce
** Cheeseburger
Hot Dog
Pizza Muffin
Chicken, cheese & mayo Muffin
Pinwheel
Dim Sims
Chicken Strips (each)
Noodles



$2.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$3.50

Spring/Summer

Items marked ** only available Mon - Wed

SANDWICHES / TOASTIES
Ham or Chicken Sandwich or Toastie
    - add lettuce and/or mayo
    - add cheese
Cheese Sandwich or Toastie
Vegemite Sandwich



$3.50
+ 50c
+ 50c
$2.50
$2.00

DRINKS / ICE BLOCKS
Flavoured milk (choc or strawberry)
Juice pack
Chill J sparkling fruit juice
Water
Quelch ice block
Moosies frozen dairy 
Juicies ice block



$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00

$2.00
$1.50

Term 4, 2022 - Lunch & Recess breaks

Birthday Buckets available Mon - Thurs!

Order online @ quickcliq.com.au


