



## Spring/Summer ANTEEN MENU

Term 4, 2022 - Lunch & Recess breaks

	_				
_					17
_		_			
	•		-	_	

Homemade Sausage Roll	\$2.00
Meat Pie	\$4.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$4.50
Nachos (salsa, cheese & chips)	\$4.00
** Meatball Sub with cheese	\$5.00
** Twister - chicken strips, cheese, mayo, lettuce	\$5.00
** Cheeseburger	\$5.00
Hot Dog	\$4.00
Pizza Muffin	\$2.50
Chicken, cheese & mayo Muffin	\$3.00
Pinwheel	\$1.00
Dim Sims	\$1.00
Chicken Strips (each)	\$2.00
Noodles	\$3.50
Items marked ** only available Mon - Wed	

## **SANDWICHES / TOASTIES**

Ham or Chicken Sandwich or Toastie	\$3.50
- add lettuce and/or mayo	+ 50c
- add cheese	+ 50c
Cheese Sandwich or Toastie	\$2.50
Vegemite Sandwich	\$2.00

## **DRINKS / ICE BLOCKS**

Flavoured milk (choc or strawberry)	\$2.50
Juice pack	\$2.50
Chill J sparkling fruit juice	\$2.50
Water	\$2.00
Quelch ice block	\$1.00
Moosies frozen dairy	\$2.00
Juicies ice block	\$1.50

Birthday Buckets available Mon - Thurs!

Order online @ quickcliq.com.au